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School
Wartburg
Washington (Mo.)
Williams
Middlebury
Tufts
UW-Eau Claire
MIT
Emory
Nebraska Wesleyan
Ohio Northern
Johns Hopkins
Rowan
Carleton
North Central (lll.)

Wednesday, May 30, 2012

WOMEN - Deb Vercauteren Program of the Year Award

Location Conference
Waverly, lowa lIAC
St. Louis, Mo. UAA
Williamstown, Mass. NESCAC
Middlebury, Vt. NESCAC
Medford, Mass. NESCAC
Eau Claire, Wis. WIAC
Cambridge, Mass. NEWMAC
Atlanta, Ga. UAA
Lincoln, Neb. GPAC
Ada, Ohio OAC
Baltimore, Md. Centennial
Glassboro, N.J. NJAC
Northfield, Minn. MIAC
Naperville, 11l cciw

Cross Country

Team Finish

6
1
3
2
20
17
5
24
18
19
14
26
9
16

POY Pts

6
1
3
2
20
17
5
24
18
19
14
26
9
16

Indoor Track and Field

Team Finish

1
3
13
10
9
12
21
32
31
32
39
47
47
35

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

POY Pts

1
3
14
10

12
21.5
35
31
35
41
50.5
50.5
59

Outdoor Track and Field

Team Finish

1

6

5
15
10
10
26
18
28
45
438
40
73
63

POY Pts

1
6.5
5
155
10.5
10.5
26.5
18.5
335
46
51
42
76.5
65

Total POY
Points
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